25
Illustration Description Part# Price Per Unit Quantity
ES-165/ECOsetter/EASYsetter
Flat Pin
BPSN18-01    	 Diameter: 1.8mm
BPSN30-01    	 Diameter: 3.0mm
$0.26 2000
$0.24 8000
Special Pin BPSD30-01	 Diameter: 3.0mm $0.40 2000
Crown Pin
BPSK18-01   	 Diameter: 1.8mm
BPSK22-01    	 Diameter: 2.2mm
BPSK30-01    	 Diameter: 3.0mm
BPSK50-01    	 Diameter: 5.0mm
$0.35
$0.34
$0.33
2000
4000
8000
Counter Sink
BPSO30-01    	 Diameter: 3.0mm
BPSO50-01    	 Diameter: 5.0mm
$0.33
$0.32
$0.31
2000
4000
8000
DIGIsetter
Flat Pin
BPSN18-02    	 Diameter: 1.8mm
BPSN30-02    	 Diameter: 3.0mm
$0.26 3000
$0.22 12000
Special Pin BPSD30-02	 Diameter: 3.0mm $0.40 3000
Crown Pin
BPSK18-02    	 Diameter: 1.8mm
BPSK22-02    	 Diameter: 2.2mm
BPSK30-02    	 Diameter: 3.0mm
BPSK50-02    	 Diameter: 5.0mm
$0.34 3000
$0.33 6000
$0.32 9000
$0.30 12000
Counter Sink Pin
BPSO30-02    	 Diameter: 3.0mm
BPSO50-02    	 Diameter: 5.0mm
$0.30 3000
$0.28 6000
$0.26 12000
Manual Insertion
Crown Pin
BPSK18-03    	 Diameter: 1.8mm
BPSK22-03    	 Diameter: 2.2mm
BPSK30-03    	 Diameter: 3.0mm
BPSK50-03    	 Diameter: 5.0mm
$0.54 100
$0.52 200
$0.50 400
$0.48 800
Counter Sink BPSO30-03    	 Diameter: 3.0mm $0.33 100
Counter Sink BPSO50-03    	 Diameter: 5.0mm $0.33 100
Manual
“Bee” Pusher
BPBP51-03	 6mm x 4.0mm x 1.0mm $1.32 150
Punch BPLP20-03	 2mm $0.44 1000
Insertion Tool BPIT30-50    	 Set of 2(1803K-5003S) — 1
stripping pins
FormLine